Date

04/26/
22

05/10/
22
05/18/
22

05/24/
22

05/31/
22

06/01/
22
06/07/
22
06/17/

22

06/21/
22

06/22/
22

06/24/
22
06/28/
22
07/05/

22

07/06/
22

07/11/
22

Games for WINFIELD (12U

Time

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

Away Team

TROY (12U) - Wikoff
MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -
Prinster
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
SILEX (12U) - Prater
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
TROY (12U) - Wikoff
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -
Prinster
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
SILEX (12U) - Prater
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin

WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
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Away
Scor
e

10

7

13

14

16

10

Home Team

WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
TROY (12U) - Wikoff
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -
Prinster
SILEX (12U) - Prater
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
SILEX (12U) - Prater
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin
SILEX (12U) - Prater
TROY (12U) - Wikoff
TROY (12U) - Wikoff
WINFIELD (12U) - Rankin

SILEX (12U) - Prater

MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -
Prinster

in, 12U-Baseball (A)

Hom

Scor

17

19

12

12

0

Result

Loss
Win
Unscor
ed
Loss
Loss
Unscor
ed
Loss
Loss
Loss
Unscor
ed
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

Win
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